ARIOSO RECESSED LED
RIBBED ACRYLIC 2X4
0210-AR 06/14 page 1 of 4
PHILIPS DAY-BRITE / PHILIPS CFI ARIOSO RECESSED LED
RIBBED ACRYLIC 2X4
The Philips Day-Brite / Philips CFI Arioso Recessed LED Ribbed Acrylic
offers standard-setting efficiency without aesthetic compromise.
These LED luminaires combine state-of-the-art, flexible and globally-

Mfg: Qty:
Notes:
Ordering guide
Width Family Ceiling
Type Lumen Package Color Length Shielding Voltage Options
2 AVE G     — 4    — ACR    —    —
2 2' AVE Arioso
Recessed
G 15/16"
T-Grid
or
9/16"
Slot
Grid
38L 3800
nominal
lumens
43L 4300
nominal
lumens
49L 4900
nominal
lumens
74L 7400
nominal
lumens
840 80 CRI,
4000K
835 80 CRI,
3500K
4 4' ACR 100% frosted
ribbed acrylic
lens
UNV Universal
voltage,
120-277 volt
DIM  0-10V dimming driver
F1 Installed flex, 3/8"
diameter, 18 gauge,
3 wire, 6'
F2  Installed flex, 3/8"
diameter, 18 gauge,
4 wire, 6'
example: 2AVEG38L835-4-ACR-UNV
C
®
US
Accessories (order separately)
• AVHD – Hold down clips
• FMA24 – 2'x4' “F” mounting frame for NEMA “F” mounting
• 1AVE/2AVE-ACR – replacement lens
• Electrical wiring options – Consult factory
ARIOSO RECESSED LED
RIBBED ACRYLIC 2X4
0210-AR 06/14 page 2 of 4
Dimensions
Photometry